
IMN

Name Driver Best Time In Rd. Diff.

Pos. # Name Passenger Nat. FMN Bike/Engine Ges. Time Rd. Gap

1 9
Davy Sanders

Luc Rostingt

BEL

FRA

FMB

FFM

WSP MEGA 1:59.685

4:52.877

2

2

2 111
Daniel  Willemsen

Niels Wesselink

NED

NED

KNMV

KNMV

WSP KTM 2:01.284

18:54.875

4

5

1.599

1.599

3 169
Nick Uhlig

Nick Kutschke

GER

GER

DMSB

DMSB

WSP MEGA 2:03.484

21:17.774

6

7

2.200

3.799

4 72
Frank Mulders

Tayim Kaethoven

NED

BEL

KNMV

KNMV

WSP ZABEL 2:03.520

21:12.590

5

6

0.036

3.835

5 19
Sven Wisselink

Jens Vincent 

NED

NED

KNMV

KNMV

WSP ZABEL 2:03.853

22:53.740

5

9

0.333

4.168

6 40
Romaric Chanteloup

Bastien Chopin

FRA

FRA

FFM

FFM

WSP ZABEL 2:04.269

22:02.657

4

7

0.416

4.584

7 95
Kevin Van Vaerenberg

Jens Mans

BEL

BEL

FMB

FMB

WSP AMS 2:05.217

20:34.966

6

6

0.948

5.532

8 914
Patrick Hengster

Celina  Jahn 

GER

GER

DMSB

DMSB

VMC ZABEL 2:05.254

21:18.870

4

6

0.037

5.569

9 127
Andre Knübben

Roberts Klāvs Užāns

GER

LAT

DMSB

LAMSF

WSP KTM 2:06.278

17:53.853

6

6

1.024

6.593

10 97
Wilfred Vos

Wessel Susebeek

NED

NED

KNMV

KNMV

VMC ZABEL 2:06.398

19:37.478

7

7

0.120

6.713

11 856
Haske Hurkmans

Robbie Bax

NED

NED

KNMV

KNMV

WSP AMS 2:06.460

20:43.837

2

8

0.062

6.775

12 113
Patrick Girardin

Matthieu Bessay

FRA

FRA

FFM

FFM

VMC HUSQVARNA 2:08.519

21:09.805

6

7

2.059

8.834

13 214
Glenn van der Schraelen

Yan Hereygers

BEL

BEL

FMB

FMB

WSP AMS 2:08.849

21:38.985

4

7

0.330

9.164

14 12
Ewald Schönhofer

Ralf Schimpel

AUT

AUT

AMF

AMF

VMC MEGA 2:14.502

13:07.312

2

5

5.653

14.817

15 286
Colleen Van Troys

Simon Dinneweth

BEL

BEL

FMB

FMB

WSP AMS 2:16.897

20:25.595

8

8

2.395

17.212

Best Speed Startet at:

9 49,329 Km/H 17:30.01

Jury President: 

Printet at: 15.07.2023 17:56

Timekeeping: Manuel Seipel, Aufenau Nicola Moraccini

Chief Timekeeper: Christof Scholz, Wächtersbach Secretary of Jury: Wolfgang Reinhardt

Clerk of the course: Christian Häcker, Strassbessenbach Subject to Notification by the International Jury

204/09 

Sidecar GP Strassbessenbach

Last Chance Qualifying Practice

Best Lap By Time Track length

Sanders/Rostingt 1:59.685 1670 Meter


